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Name:	 Hermann Stift
Department:	 Global Expertise Center  
	 Highrise
Function:	 Head of Engineering
Contact:	 hermann.stift@doka.com

Name:	 Thomas Krahofer
Department:	 Sales Academy
Function:	 Head of Sales Academy
Contact:	 thomas.krahofer@doka.com

Name:	 Werner Wenighofer
Department:	 Business Development  
	 Concremote
Function:	 Business developer for Europe
Contact:	 werner.wenighofer@doka.com

Name:	 Viktor Sonnleitner
Department:	 Operations Excellence
Function:	 Head of department
Contact:	 viktor.sonnleitner@doka.com

Name:	 Richard Korak
Department:	 Competence Center VDC/BIM
Function:	 Head of Competence Center 		
	 VDC/BIM
Contact:	 richard.korak@doka.com

Name:	 Sebastian Dorda
Department:	 Product Management
Function:	 Director Product Management
Contact:	 sebastian.dorda@doka.com

Name:	 Lucas Johannes Winter
Department:	 Umdasch Group Contakt
Function:	 Managing Director
Contact:	 ljw@contakt.build

Master’s Thesis Visit Doka

Your EmT lecturers Contact at Headquaters Doka

�� Example: Student works out a topic which was defined  
up-front together between educational institute and Doka

�� Contact person: EmT lectures, Sebastian Dorda  
or local Doka branch

�� Example:  Student info-day at Doka Headquarters
�� Contact: Local Doka branch

Gaining Know-how of  
new construction techniques
�� Example: Doka facilitates presentations, videos and other 

educational material for personal reference and usage.
�� Contact: EmT lectures or local Doka branch

Site Visit Opportunities
�� Example: Students or student groups visit together with 

Doka representative a running project.
�� Contact: Local Doka branch

Lectures
�� Example: Doka specialists can hold a lecture on a selected 

topic(s) related to formwork technology. 
�� Contact: Local Doka branch

Internships
�� Example: Student gains practical experience working in a 

national Doka branch. Places are limited.
�� Contact: Thomas Krahofer, Victor Sonnleitner


